

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No	37172		
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date	27 May 2024		
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7		Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No	20240524048		
				PO Date	24 May 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2399-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	60.00	114.00	6,840	18.00	1,231.2
2	PLUM5925-Plumbing-CPVC Concealed stop cock--20mm-Nos.	39174000	15.00	589.16	8,837	18.00	1,590.73
3	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	150.00	11.40	1,710	18.00	307.8
4	PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.	39174000	100.00	15.60	1,560	18.00	280.8
5	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	55.00	2,750	18.00	495.00
6	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00	200.00	20,000	18.00	3,600.00
7	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution--500gms-Nos.	39174000	24.00	272.00	6,528	18.00	1,175.04
8	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee--20mm-Nos.	39174000	100.00	16.64	1,664	18.00	299.52
Transport Charges				125.00		18.00	23.00
Total Taxable Amount				50,014.4			9,003.09



				Total Invoice Amount	59,017.00
IGST		CGST	SGST		
0.00		4,490.04	4,490.04		
Rupees : Fifty Eight Thousands Eight Hundred And Sixty Nine Only.					

Page 2 of 2

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator


